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T I E F S C H U S S  

1. LOIDL FERDL 43.0 282.0 
2 . NEUHUBER THOMAS 67.0 381 .0 
3 . HEISSL SEPP 71 .0 297.0 
4. DAXNER JOHANN 84.0 
5 . SCHASCHING WILI JUN 86.0 96.0 
6 . STÜGER JOSEF 86.0 722.0 
7. VOGL JOSEF 94.0 202.0 
8 . LOIDL JOHANN 127.0 239.0 
9. KAUBE GÜNTER JUN 135.0 263 . 0 
10. REISCHAUER HERWIG 160.0 403.0 
11 . KÜHNEL GERI 169.0 229.0 
12 . SCHASCHING CHRISTIAN 169.0 288.0 
13. AHAMER HERBERT 175.0 219.0 
14. KAUBE GÜNTER SEN 193.0 281 .0 
15 . POPP JOSEF 206.0 528.0 

- 16. STÖTTINGER RUDOLF 217.0 384.0 
17. SCHASCHING WILLI SEN 219.0 273 . 0 
18. FELLEITNER SEPP 276.0 405 , 0 
19. SCHWAIGER HERBERT 292.0 565 . 0 
20. LOIDL HELI 317.0 387.0 
21 . JOCHER HANS JUN 323.0 511.0 
22. ENGL JOHANN 339.0 

511.0 

23 . BARTH GEROLD 343.0 721 .0 
24. LOIDL RUDOLF 356.0 373.0 
25. LOIDL RALF 356.0 395.0 
26. ELLER THOMAS 382.0 590.0 
27. LEMMERER RUDOLF 400.0 5465.0 
28. LOIDL REGINA 411 .0 418.0 
29. STEINKOGLER LEOPOLD 420.0 

418.0 

30 . KÜHNEL WOLFGANG SEN 437.0 702. 0 
31 . HERUDECK FREDL 437.0 

702. 0 

32 . GAMS ROSI 459.0 
33 . STEINKOGLER VRONI 476.0 555.0 
34. HÖLLER SEPP 512.0 

( 'S5-
36. 

KÜHNEL FRANZISKA / 535.0 4535.0 ( 'S5-
36. REISINGER FRANZ 563.0 
37. PESCHKE HANS 603 . 0 641 .0 
38 . BARTH JULIE 701 .0 
39. LOIDL CHRISTINE 739. 0 
40. NEUHUBER HANNELORE 757.0 

G E D E N K S C H E I B E  

1. PESCHKE HANS 
2 . LOIDL P«ALF-
3. LOIDL REGINA 
4. LEMMERER RUDOLF 
5. STEINKOGLER SEPP 
6. EGGENREITTER KARL 
7. KÜHNEL GERI 
8. AHAMER HERBERT 
9. LOIDL HELI 
10. PRAMMESBERGER CHRIST SEN 
11. BARTH JULIE 
12. LOIDL FERDL 
13. PRAMMESBERGER CHRIST JUN 

.0 
0 

248 .0 
398.0 
648 
770. 
1030.0 
1064.0 
1542.0 
1554.0 
1583.0 
1743.0 
2008 
2068 . 

.0 
0 

2136.0 



14. 
15. 
16 . 

STÖTTINGER RUDOLF 
KÜHNEL WOLFGANG SEN 
KRAGL HERIBERT 

2205.0 
5000.0 
5001.0 

K R E I S E  -  V E T E R A N E N  

1. VOGL JOSEF 
2. POPP JOSEF 
3. LOIDL JOHANN 
4. HEISSL SEPP 
5. GAMS ROSI 

1. ELLER THOMAS 

1x96 
1x92 
1x91 
1x89 
1x55 

1x93 
1x87 
1x90 
1x87 

1x92 
1x86 
1x86 

3x91 
2x84 
1x79 

1x89 

: Ü T Z E N - L I E G E N D 

1x70 1x61 

Ü T Z E. N - S T E H E N D  

K R E I S E  -  D A M E N  -  L I E G E N D  

1. LOIDL CHRISTINE 
2. KÜHNEL FRANZISKA 
3. NEUHUBER HANNELORE 
4. GRAF MARGIT 

1x81 1x75 
1x74 1x72 
1x64 2x58 
1x62 

K R E I S E  -  D A M E N  S T E H E N D  

1. LOIDL REGINA 
2. BARTH JULIE 

1x89 4x87 
1x74 1x69 1x68 1x67 1x60 1x58 

K R E I S E  -  H E R R E N  A L T  L I E G E N D  

1. SCHASCHING WILLI SEN 
2. REISCHAUER HERWIG 
3. KÜHNEL WOLFGANG SEN 
4. LOIDL RUDOLF 

1x95 2x94 2x92 
1x95 1x90 1x89 3x88 
1x88 
1x80 1x72 1x69 

K R E I S E  -  H E R R E N  A L T  -  S T E H E N D  

K R E I S E  -  H E R R E N  -  L I E G E N D  

1. SCHASCHING WILI JUN 1x94 1x93 3x91 1x90 1x89 
2. SCHASCHING CHRISTIAN 1x88 1x85 1x81 1x80 
3. LOIDL RALF 2x81 



4. JOCHER HANS JUN 1x80 1x76 
5 . REISINGER FRANZ 1x79 
6. NEUHUBER THOMAS 2x77 1x75 1x74 
7 . ZOPF FRITZ 2x60 1x52 

K R E I S E  - H E R R E N  - S T  E H E N D 

1 . SCHWAIGER HERBERT 3x92 1x88 
2 . LOIDL HELI 1x91 1x90 1x89 1x86 
3 . KÜHNEL GERI 2x90 2x89 1x88 1x86 
4. KAUBE GÜNTER SEN 1x90 1x89 1x85 
5 . KAUBE GÜNTER JUN 1x87 1x84 1x82 
6. LEMMERER RUDOLF 1x82 
7. LOIDL FERDL 1x81 1x71 
8. STÖTTINGER RUDOLF 1x81 
9. BARTH GEROLD 1x77 1x76 2x72 1x68 
10. PESCHKE HANS 1x75 2x61 

S C H Ü T Z E N L I S T E 

1 STADLER FRITZ A 
2 DAXNER JOHANN A 
3 LOIDL RUDOLF A 
4 HEISSL SEPP V 
5 ENGL JOHANN V 
6 STRAUSS ANTON V 
7 SCHASCHING WILI JUN H 
8 KAUBE GÜNTER JUN H 
9 KAUBE GÜNTER SEN H 
10 REISCHAUER HERWIG A 
11 POPP JOSEF V 
12 VOGL JOSEF V 
13 REISINGER FRANZ H 
14 LOIDL REGINA D 
15 LOIDL HELI H 
16 LOIDL JOHANN V 
17 AHAMER HERBERT H 
18 LOIDL RALF H 
19 SCHWAIGER HERBERT H 
20 JOCHER HANS SEN V 
21 KÜHNEL GERI H 
22 GRAF MARGIT D 
23 NEUHUBER HANNELORE D 
24 STÜGER JOSEF H 
25 PRAMMESBERGER CHRIST SEN A 
26 SPITZER FELIX H 
27 STEINKOGLER VRONI D 
28 STEINKOGLER SEPP H 
29 BARTH JULIE D 
30 DAXNER HANS JUN H 
31 KAUBE ANNEMARIE D 
32 PESCHKE HANS H 
33 KÜHNEL WOLFGANG SEN A 
34 KÜHNEL FRANZISKA D 
35 LOIDL CHRISTINE D 
36 ELLER THOMAS J 
37 SCHASCHING WILLI SEN A 
38 PRAMMESBERGER CHRIST JUN =T.H 



39 SCHASCHING CHRISTIAN H 
40 JOCHER HANS JUN H 
41 STÖTTINGER RUDOLF H 
42 FELLEITNER SEPP H 
43 HERUDECK FREDL H 
44 EGGENREITTER KARL H 
45 EGGENREITTER ANNI D 
46 LEMMERER RUDOLF H 
47 KRAGL HERIBERT H 
48 GLASER SEPP H 
49 LIFTINGER FRANZ H 
50 NEUHUBER THOMAS H 
51 HÖLLER SEPP V 
52 BARTH GEROLD H 
53 GAMS ROSI V 
54 STEINKOGLER LEOPOLD H 
55 ENGLEITNER ANDREA D 
56 FELLNER HANNES H 
57 LOIDL FERDL H 
58 ENGLEITNER EHRENREICH H 

, 59 
V 60 

GAMS RUDOLF V , 59 
V 60 BARTH EMIL V 
61 ZOPF FRITZ H 


